Item 4.2.a.

Cash

Accounts Receivable

Prepaid Assets

Office Fumniture & Fixtures, Net

TOTAL ASSETS

Accounts Payable
Accrued Liabilities
Deferred revenues

TOTAL LIABILITIES
Restricted

Unrestricted
Net investment in equipment

TOTAL LIABILITIES AND FUND BALAN(
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SAN JOSE ARENA AUTHORITY
Combined Balance Sheet
February 28, 2011

cITY UNRESTRICTED EQUIPMENT TOTAL
FUND FUND FUND
ASSETS
$ 105,919.43 16,128.78 - 122,048.21
0.00 - - 0.00
1,576.20 - ; 1,576.20
- - 6,079.89 | 6,079.89
. |
$ 107,49563 § 16,128.78 6,079.89 §| 129,704.30
LIABILITIES AND FUND BALANGE
$ 500.00 §$ - - 500.00
7,300.53 - - 7,300.53
83.621.64 - - 83,621.64
91,422.17 0.00 0.00 91,422.17
16,073.46 0.00 0.00 16,073.46
0.00 16,128.78 000 | 16,128.78
0.00 0.00 6,079.89 | 6,079.89
$ 10749563 % 16,128.78 6,079.89 S| 129,704.30

FINANCIAL STATEMENTS FOR INTERNAL PURPOSES ONLY




REVENUE

City Funding

SHOF Plague Reimbursement

SHOF Scholarship

Sale of 10 Sharks Games in City Suite
Additional Rent far Sharks lce at San Jose
Ticket Revenue

Transfer between funds

Interest Earnings

Total Revenue

PERSONNEL AND RELATED EXPENSES
Salaries
Payroll Taxes
Benefits
Vehicle Operation
Subtotal

PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
Contractual Services
Bookkesping Services
CPA/ANNual Audit Services

Subtatal

PROGRAM EXPENSES

Staff/Board Development

Business Meetings/Meals

Sports Hall of Fame Plagues

SHOF High Schooi Scholarship
Subiotal

GENERAL OPERATIONS
Insurance
Equipment Lease/Maintenance/PO Box
Supplies/Postage
Telephone/FAX
Subscriptions/Dues
Depreciation
Miscellaneous Oparating Reserve
Subtotal
Total Expenses

Excess Revenue over {under) Expenses
Fund Balance, Beginning
Equipment/Furnishings

Fund Balance, Ending
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SAN JOSE ARENA AUTHORITY
Statement of Revenue, Expenses, and
Changes in Furid Balanee
Far the Eight Months Ended February 28, 2011

cITY CITY UNRESTRICTED UNRESTRICTED
FUND FUND FUND FUND
CURRENT AGTUAL CURRENT ACTUAL
MONTH YTD MONTH YTD
§ 10,055.42 $ 8044336 % - $ -
0.00 0.00 - -
0.00 0.00 - -
0.00 30,000.00 - -
3,350.00 26,800.00 -
0.00 1,302.00 0.00 114.00
0.00 0.00 - -
29.90 288.72 0.81 11.15
13,435.32 138.834.08 0.61 125.15
12,147.69 93,771.85 - -
972.49 6,043.59 - -
1,384.26 12,818.34 - -
200.00 1,600,00 - -
14,704 44 114,233.98 - -
0.00 480.00 - -
250.00 2,000.00 - -
0.0 2,450.00 - -
250.00 4,930.00 - -
0.00 570.74 - -
0.00 2,538.00 - -
19000.00 19,000,00 - -
0.00 0.00 - -
19000.0¢ 22108.74 0.00 .00
460.00 482205 - ,
0.00 1,712.68 - -
84.80 1,713.74 - -
55.45 576.53 - -
.00 20.00 - -
0.00 0.00 . .
143.58 410.89 - -
743.53 9,255.99 - -
34,698.27 150,528.7 1 0.00 .00
-21,262.95 -11,694.53 0.81 125.15
37,336.41 27,768.09 16,127.97 16,003.63
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 16,073.46 $  15,073.46 $ 1612878 $ 1812878

FINANCIAL STATEMENTS FOR INTERNAL PURPOSES ONLY

EQUIRMENT
FUND
CURRENT
MONTH

EQUIPMEN"
FUND
ACTUAL
YTD

750.48

T 75048
750.48
6,830.37
0.00

$_6079.80



REVENUE

City Funding

SHOF Plague Reimbursement

SHOF Scholarship

Sale of 10 Sharks Games in City Suite
Additional Rent for Sharks ice at San Jose
Tickef Revenue

Interest Earnings

Total Revenue

PERSONNEL AND RELATED EXPENSES
Salaries
Payrell Taxes
Benefits
Vehicle Operation
Subtotal

PROFESSIONAL SERVICES

Contractual Services

Bookkeeping Services

CPAJANNUAl Audit Senvices
Subtatal

PROGRAM EXPENSES

Staff/Board Development

Business Meetings/Meals

Sports Hall of Fame Plagues

SHOF High Schoocl Scholarship
Subtotal

GENERAL OPERATIONS
Insurance
Equipmet Lease/Maintenance/PO Box
Supplies/Postaga
Telephone/FAX
Subscriptions/Dues
Miscellanegus Operaiing Reserve
Subtotal
Total Expenses

Excess Revenue over (under) Expenses
City/Unrestricted Fund Balance, Beg
Equipment/Fumis hings

City/Unrestricted Fund Balance, End

Page 3

SAN JOSE ARENA AUTHORITY
Statement of Revenus, Fxpenses, and
Changes in Fund Balance
City and Unrestricted Fund
For the Eight Menths Ended February 28, 2011

YTD

ACTUAL BUDGET ACTUAL
$  10,055.42 $ 10,055.42 $ B80,443.36
0.00 2,500,00 0.00
0.00 416.67 0.00
0.00 5,000.00 30,000.00
3,350.00 3,350.00 25,800,00
o.0o 0.00 1,416.00
30.71 33.33 299.87
13,436.13 21,355.42 138,958,23
12,147.68 15,000.42 93,771.95
972.49 1,170.00 6,043.69
1,384.26 2,583.33 12,818.34
200.00 200.00 1,600.00
14,704.44 18,853.75 114,233.98
0.00 0.00 480.00
250.00 . 29167 2,000.00
0.00 208.33 2,450.00
250.00 500.00 4,930.00
0.00 41.67 570.74
0.00 208.33 2,538.00
19,000.00 2,500.00 19,000.00
0.00 416.67 0.00
19,000.00 3,166.67 22,108.74
460.00 666.67 4,822 .05
0.00 250.00 1.712.68
84.80 333.33 17413.74
55.45 100.00 576.63
0.00 0.00 20.00
143.58 41,66 410.89
743.83 1,391.66 9,255.99
34 §98.27 24,012.08 150,528.71
-21,262.14 -2 656.66 -11,569.48
53,464.38 25,175.05 43771.72
0.00 0.00 0.00

3 32,202.24 $ 22518.38 §  32,202.24

FINANCIAL STATEMENTS FOR INTERNAL PURPOSES ONLY

BUDGET

60,443.33
20,000.00
3,333.33
40,000.00
26,800.00
0.00
266.67

170,843.33

120,003.33
9,360.00
20,666.67
1,600.00

151.630.00

0.00
233333
1.666.57

4,000.00

33333
1,666.67
20,000.00
3,333.33

25,333.33

5,333.33
2,000.40
2,666.67
800.00
¢.00

233 33

11,133.33

192,086,687

-21,253.33

4377172

0.00

22,518.3%

ANNUAL
BUDGET

$ 120,865.00
30,000.00
5,000,00
50,000.00
40,200.00
$0.00
400.00
256,265.00
180,005.00
14,040.00
31,000.00
2,400.00
227 445.00

I

1 0.00
3.500.00

__.2.500.00
6,000.00

sibc.ou
2,500.00
30,600.00
5,000.00

38,000.00

8,800.00
3,000.00
4,000.00
1,200.00
. 0.00
500.00

16,700.00

288,745.00

-31,880.00
43,771.72

' 0.00

s 1189172






